OKEFER

&t

1 KEEEEE

O # XK

F %
O HMftEKE

O EBRUREX
KIRREEE

[RYNSE S

- BETEEEBA
2 FEERMEE

YR 3 HIUR A B U3

O WA
IKEERIRE
HEINIE
=E ZANE-

LEFIENE-
O =xH

KEEXER
HEXEHR
HEENER
FliHE

107,344F

26,069,000m (1 BEH71,422m)

2,414,054FH

ARFIEKMNo 1 EKR TEHFIEEFNTIEE

LEERRMARKEMRETIEENMIER

BKBEOBAE

3,209,713 FH
2,942,021 +H

267,682 +H

10 +H

2,976,984 +H
2,738,885 FH
228,099 +H

10,000 FF4

-133-

372,153 FH
2,033,614 FH
8,287 ¥HM
AIFE 282,027 FH
286,643 TH 1%
4616 M &
A4 EEFI %8
AIEE 6,279 FH 1
3641 FH &
2,638 FM
AT EF%E

188



EXFIPRAR UV
O A
BEAXREIRA
TXE
&
B E & EFTANE
DB REULA
O =xH
BEAXRHIH
BRARE
EXREESE
z £ )
BARE

O HBEHRH 63 A

BREERMBEAER 58 A
BEXREIERMBAER 5A

1,628,287 +H
1,400,000 M
20,480 +H
10 F+H
107,797 +H

3,093,016 FH
2,414,054 +H

678,962 +H

-134-

(ERBEIA. RFHFEERABA22A)
(EEMEEESA)

126,973 +H
80,000 +H
19,788 +H

27,185 +H

78,721 +H

97,239 +H
18,518 +H

18

18



	空白ページ
	空白ページ
	空白ページ
	空白ページ
	空白ページ
	空白ページ



